
2020 WI SHRM State Conference Committee      updated 4-1-2020 

Committee Chairs 
Co-chair 

Responsib
le 

Name Organization Chapter Phone # E-mail Address 

Conference 
Co-Chair 

 Amy Doepke, SHRM-SCP, 
SPHR 

Stoughton Trailers 
LLC GMA 608-877-7703 

608-692-3979 (c) adoepke.wishrm@gmail.com 

Conference 
Co-Chair 

 

 
Cindy Cerro, SHRM-CP  

Total Water 
Treatment Systems 

Inc. 
GMA  608-516-8874 (c) ccerro@total-water.com 

 

State Director  John Komosa Alliant Energy GMA 608-458-4858 johnkomosa@alliantenergy.com 

Conference Liaison Director  Janine Diana, SHRM-SCP, 
CCP 

National Association 
of Tax Professionals At Large 920-843-7917 (c) janine.dianashrm@gmail.com 

Accommodations/SHRM store 
Lead 

Amy 
Doepke 

Lisa Henke, SHRM-CP, PHR, 
CEBS  Walworth County Blackhawk 262-741-7947 

608-751-4471 (c) lhenke@co.walworth.wi.us 

Accommodations/SHRM store 
Amy 

Doepke Jackie Peterson Sonoco Fox Valley 920-203-9821 jmpwishrm@gmail.com 

Activities Lead 
Amy 

Doepke Marina Lowe  Alliant Energy GMA 608-458-3107 marinalowe@alliantenergy.com 

Activities 
Amy 

Doepke Emily Donegan Koch Industries Green Bay 262-492-4536 Emily.donegan@snc.edu 

Communications/ 
Publications 

Cindy 
Cerro Wendy Nelson Advocate Aurora 

Health Care Green Bay 920-37-16311 wendy.nelson2@aurora.org 

Communications/ 
Publications/ 

Website 

Cindy 
Cerro Kellie Dunn, SPHR, SHRM-

SCP  
Amcor North 

America 

Green 
Bay/Fox 
Valley 

920-527-7492 
920-428-4729 Kellie.dunn-poggemann@bemis.com  

Communications/ 
Publications/ 

Website 

Cindy 
Cerro Matt Stollak St. Norbert College Green Bay 920-403-3490 Matthew.stollak@snc.edu 

Exhibits Lead 
Cindy 
Cerro Amy Collett, SHRM-SCP, 

SPHR, AIM Society Insurance Fond du Lac 
920-933-5759 or  
1-888-576-2438  

x5759 

acollett@societyinsurance.com 
 

Exhibits 
Cindy 
Cerro Kristin Giblin, SHRM-CP, PHR Amston Trailer Sales 

& Rental 
Metro 

Milwaukee 262-745-7742 (c) kgiblin@amstontrailer.com 

mailto:adoepke.wishrm@gmail.com
mailto:ccerro@total-water.com
mailto:johnkomosa@alliantenergy.com
mailto:janine.dianashrm@gmail.com
mailto:lhenke@co.walworth.wi.us
mailto:jmpwishrm@gmail.com
mailto:marinalowe@alliantenergy.com
mailto:Emily.donegan@snc.edu
mailto:wendy.nelson2@aurora.org
mailto:Kellie.dunn-poggemann@bemis.com
mailto:Matthew.stollak@snc.edu
mailto:acollett@societyinsurance.com
mailto:kgiblin@amstontrailer.com


2020 WI SHRM State Conference Committee      updated 4-1-2020 

Committee Chairs 
Co-chair 

Responsib
le 

Name Organization Chapter Phone # E-mail Address 

Exhibits 
Cindy 
Cerro Jennifer Zahari 

 

ABR Employment 
Services  

 
 

608-268-2274 
920-858-6653 (c)  

 

jzahari@abrjobs.com 
 

Finance 
 

Connie Bitter, SHRM-SP, PHR Regal Beloit 
Corporation Sheboygan 

 
608-208-4535 

 
Connie.Bitter@regalbeloit.com 

Programming Lead 
Cindy 
Cerro Janine Diana National Association 

of Tax Professionals At Large 920-843-7917 (c) janine.dianashrm@gmail.com 

Programming  Cindy 
Cerro LaShana Miller DOC-Dept of 

Corrections GMA 608-520-8802 lashanmiller@gmail.com 

Programming Cindy 
Cerro Leah Rozeski Kohl’s Metro 

Milwaukee 414-303-5055 lrozeskishrm@gmail.com 

Registrar 
  

Morgan Data Solutions 
 

WISHRM  608-204-9827 
 

wishrm@morgandata.com 
 

Volunteers Amy 
Doepke Cathryn Siolka KerberRose Green Bay 715-853-7819 cathryn.siolka@kerberrose.com 

Volunteers Lead Amy 
Doepke Merry Lee Lison  Green Bay 262-751-1807 merrylee.lison@sbcglogal.net  

Sponsorship/Advertising Lead Amy 
Doepke Lori Giese, SPHR, SHRM-SCP Alliant Energy GMA SHRM 920-210-6789 lorigiese@alliantenergy.com 

 

Sponsorship/Advertising 
Amy 

Doepke Greg Hubley Hays Companies of 
Wisconsin  414-290-3587 

ghubley@hayscompanies.com  
 

Sponsorship/Advertising 
Amy 

Doepke Lori Rausch Great Northern 
Laminations Fox Valley 920-851-7863 

lrausch@greatnortherncorp.com 
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